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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

328886

Page 1 of 2

1

Transaction #: 3385478
Date of Transaction: 05/05/2015

CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101 ‘
BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

W |
i J/
- -

o Repg

834 -2/ AR B |

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AM(C432054/$37.00

—n/a-

37.00

NS

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC432054/$20.00

-n/a-

20.00

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE

CASES: AMC432054/$155.00

-n/a -

155.00

Transaction #: 3385499
Date of Transaction: 05/05/2015

[

CUSTOMER:

L.J. BARDSWICH
2670 SANCTUARY DR
BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-8440 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC361998/$40.00

AMENDMENT
-4

-n/a -

40.00

5/5/2015



Page2 of 2 .

TOTAL]|  $252.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

| AMOUNT:|[252.00

| TYPE:{{CHECK

RECEIVED:|[05/04/2015

|  CHECK NO:[5460

|
[POSTMARKED:|04/29/2015 |
|
|

NAME:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD STE 101
BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442 US

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

5/5/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

0 A OO
Box Number= AZ15026

0 0 O 0 O O
Claim Begin-End: AMC432054-AMC432054

2 Correspondence

RO azts006s  Amossizor-amcasaars



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

@ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPEETE THIS SECTION. ON DELIVERY'

A. Signat

B9 Agent

[J Addressee

N—
1B, Teceived by (Printed Name)
b’

Rrrs Chayr

C. Date fDe}'ve

X

1. Article Addressed to:
GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD STE 101
BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486
9310/RM/AMC432054

D. Is delivery afidress different from izem 17 l;{ Yes/

If YES, enter delivery address below:

YNOZIYV ‘XlNBm

20€ o L1 9 Sit

3. Service Type w1114
I Certified ¥@il®~ LI Priority Mail E.xcp»«es‘:s"f—1 a
[ Registered O Retgn Régeintifor Merchandise
O Insured Mail [ Collect on Delivery

4, Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number
{Transfer from service label)

7014 2870 OODD 7991 94958

PS Form 3811, July 2013

Daomestic Return Receipt



Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

UNITED STATES: POSTAL SEerCE First-Class Mail
. Permit No. G-10

eyl o AL

@ Sender Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box®

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

3P FO0 ,”h’ ; 1]!’”1!*!1“1”131”-1; “! :,uff%lismsii”s}us

e



U.S. Postal Service™

CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only

For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com®.

& g== a2 o £ 8 zEm

Postage

Certified Fee

Return Recelpt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee

(Endorsement Required) P H DE_N i X : A % ‘ Z O N A

Total Postage & Faae @

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

sy 2440 ADOBE RD STE 101
wrrosone.  BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486
"""""""" 9310/RM/AMC432054

7014 2870 0000 7991 9958

City, State, ZIP.

PS Form 3800



Certified Mail service provides the following benefits:

= A Certified Mail receipt (this porion of the
Certified Mail label).

= A unique identifier for your mailpiece.

= Electronic verification of delivery or attempted
delivery.

= A record of delivery (including the recipient’s
signature) that is retained by the Postal
Service® for a specified period.

Important Reminders:

= You may purchase Certified Mail service with
First-Class Mail®, First-Class Package
Service®, or Priority Mail® service.

= Certified Mail service is mof available for
international mail.

® |nsurance coverage is not available for
purchase with Certified Mail service. However,
the purchase of Certified Mail service does not
change the insurance coverage automatically
included with certain Priority Mail items.

= For an additional fee, you may request the
following services:

- Return receipt service, which provides you
with a record of delivery (including the
recipient’s signature). You can request a
hardcopy return receipt or an electronic
version. For a hardcopy return receipt,
complete PS Form 3811, Domestic Return
Receipt; attach PS Form 3811 to your

mailpiece; include applicable postage to
cover the return receipt service fee; and
endorse the mailpiece “Return Receipt
Requested,” or see a retail associate for
assistance. For an electronic return receipt,
see a retail associate for assistance. To
receive a duplicate return receipt, present
this USPS®-postmarked Certified Mail
receipt to the retail associate, who will
provide a duplicate return receipt for no
additional fee.

- Restricted delivery service, which provides
delivery to the addressee specified by name,
or to the addressee’s authorized agent.
Include applicable postage to cover the
restricted delivery fee and endorse the
mailpiece “Restricted Delivery,” or see a
retail associate for assistance.

= To ensure that your Certified Mail receipt is

accepted as legal proof of mailing, it should
bear a USPS postmark. If you would like a
postmark on this Certified Mail receipt, please
present your Certified Mail item at a Post
Office™ for postmarking. If you don't need a
postmark on this Certified Mail receipt, detach
the barcoded portion of this label, affix it to the
mailpiece, apply appropriate postage, and
deposit the mailpiece.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt for your records.
Ps Form 3800, July 2014 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047



United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az
AUG 0 6 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC432054

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 2870 0000 7991 9958
NOTICE
GOLDEN VERTEX CORP : This Notice Affects the Claims

2440 ADOBE RD STE 101 : Shown in the Block Below.
BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486

AMC(C432054
GVC 301

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) — Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM), Arizona State Office, received your notices of location for recording mining claims. In
accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed above cannot be accepted as filed and must be
amended as noted below.

There is a discrepancy in the description of the mining claims. The narrative description on
the first page of the mining claim notices state that the claims lie in Range 20W. However,
the map states that the claims are in Range 20E. Please amend your notices so that the claim
description is consistent.

When amending a claim, you cannot take in any new ground. Amending the claim may result in a
claim that contains significantly less acreage than was originally located. If you wish to retain the
same acreage, you may want to relinquish the claim(s) and relocate the claim(s) correctly, rather
than amend the incorrectly located claim(s).

If you want to keep the claim(s), you must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct
the defects identified. There is a $10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive
the amendments within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the amendments are not received
within the 30 day timeframe the mining claims will be declared null and void.

AR e
Reécasvgn J/;/A,og
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If additional information is required, please contact REAnn Myers at 602-417-9413. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,
Rebecca Heick

Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division
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NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND
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Lead File Numbers (maintenance fee payments — receipt number 4239449) Golden Vertex

AMC361998
AMC398978
AMC407863
AMC408939
AMC410214
AMC413137
AMC416914
AMC420117
AMC427718
AMC428270
AMC432054
AMC433744
AMC450547
AMC450693
AMC451761



t

34

VERTEX CORP

August 2, 2018

Bureau of Land Management
Mining Claims

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
* Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Hello -

VNOZIYY "XINJOHd
SE€:Z o 9l 90v ellL

Enclosed is our check # in the amount of $55,335 for fiscal year 2019 yearly maintenance fees for 357

lode claims in the name of Golden Vertex Corp at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check # in the amount of $28,365 for fiscal year 2019 yearly maintenance fees for

183 lode claims in the name of La Cuesta International at the rate of $155 per claim.

Listings of the two groups of claims are attached to each check.

Please don't hesitate to contact me at 928-234-5227 should you have any questions or need further

information.
Sincerely,
L.J. “Joe” Bardswich, P. E.

President
Golden Vertex Corp.

Cc: File

2595 X
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A B
1 Date and Time Run:
2 | #/1/20182:05:43pm ] I Page Lof1 |
3 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
5 f N
6 Mining Claims
CUSTOMER | |
INFORMATION
7 |
8 J B
9 |Admin State: ‘AZ ————— 4;51
10 |Geo State: AZ =
11 {Claimant Name: LA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC Re
12 |Address: 3349 5 STALLION DR 7;
13 [city: KINGMAN 2354577 wl
Serial Number 'Lead Serial Number Claim Name
14 B
15 |Amca07863 ¥ AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 1
16 [AmMca07864 AMCA407863 SILVER CREEK 2
17 |AMC407865 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 3
18 |amcao7ges AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 4
19 |AMC407867 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 5
20
21 |AMC407868 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 6
22
23 [AMC407869 'AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 7
24 [AMca07870 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 8
25 [AMca07871 {AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 9
26 |Amca07872 EAMC407863 SILVER CREEK 10
27 |amca07873 'AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 11
28 |AMCa07874 AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 12
29 |AMC407875 AMC407863 ' ISILVER CREEK 13
30 [AMC407876 /AMC407863 ;SILVER CREEK 14
31 [AMCac7877 'AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 15
32.|AMC407878 EAMC4D7863 ESILVER CREEK 16
33 [Amcao7879 (AMC407863 /SILVER CREEK 17
34 |AMca07830 /AMC407863 ESILVER CREEK 18
35 |AMC407881 /AMC407863 :SILVER CREEK 19
36 [AMcao78s2 :AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 20
37 |AMc407883 'AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 21
38 [Amcao7s84) fAMC4o7353 ;SILVER CREEK 22
39 |AMCa07893 ) 'AMC407863 ;SILVER CREEK 31
40 .
41 [AMcao7804 {AMC407863 (SILVER CREEK 32
42 |AMca07895 /AMC407863 [SILVER CREEK 33
43 |AMca07396 'AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 34

Z o al 9w 8l

SE

994
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44
45 AMC407897 AMCA07863 SILVER CREEK 35
46 AMCA07898 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 36
47
48 AMC407899 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 37
49
50 AMC407900 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 38
51
52
53
54 AMC407501 AMCA07863 SILVER CREEK 39
55 AMC407902 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 40
56
57 AMC4073903 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 41
58 AMC407904 AMCA407863 SILVER CREEK 42
59
60 AMCA407905 AMC407863 iSILVER CREEK 43
61 AMCA407506 {AMC407863 §SILVER CREEK 44
62
63 AMC407907 AMCA07863 ‘SILVER CREEK 45
64 AMC407908 AMC407863 ZSILVER CREEK 46
65
66 AMCA4Q7509 AMC407863 .SILVER CREEK 47
i
67 AMC407910 AMC407863 iSILVER CREEK 48
68
69 AMC407911 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 49
70 AMC407912 ;AMC407863 ?SlLVER CREEK 50
71
{
72 AMC437913 :AMC407863 !SILVER CREEK 51
73 AMC407914 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 52
74
75 AMC407915 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 53
76 AMC4079£/ AMC407863 :SILVER CREEK 54
77
78 AMC40792?\ gAMC407863 ESILVER CREEK 63
79
80 AMC407926 AMC407863 {SILVER CREEK 64
i
81 i
82 AMC407927 iAMC407863 SILVER CREEK 65
33 AMC407928 EAMC407863 .;SILVER CREEK 66
i i
84 |AMC407929 /AMC407863 :SILVER CREEK 67
85 AMC407930 ;AMC4D7863 ESILVER CREEK 68
86 AMC407931 EAMC407863 SILVER CREEK 69
87 AMC407932 ?AMC407863 ;SILVER CREEK 70
88 AMC407933 EAMC407863 iSILVER CREEK 71
89 AMC407934 fSILVER CREEK 72

‘AMC407863

VNOZIYV "XINJ0Hd
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AMC410214

—:
90 [Amca07935 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 73
91 |AMC407936 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 74
92 |AMC407937 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 75
93 {AMC407938 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 76
94 [Amca07939. AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 77
95 |AMC407940 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 78
96 [AMCa07941 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 79
97 [AMC407942 AMCA407863 SILVER CREEK 80
98 [AMC407943 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 81
99
100|AMC407944 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 82 1
101 5
102|AMC407945 AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 83 m
103|AMC407946 . AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 84 I
104|AMC407947 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 85 1.
pe
105|AMC407948 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 86 =
106/AMca07949 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 87 Pl
107 =
108|AMC407950 AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 88
109
110/Amc407951 AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 89
111
112|AMC407952 AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 90
113
114]AMC407953 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 91
115
116|AMC407954 {AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 92
117 |AMC407955 [AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 93
I i
118|AMC407956 {AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 94
119
120|AMC407957 - AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 95
121 |amcao79ss. AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 96
122]AMC407959 | /AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 97
123 |amcac79707 [AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 108
124|Amca07971 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 109
125
126]Amca07972° {AMC407863 [SILVER CREEK 110
i i
127]AMC407973 |AMC407863 'SILVER CREEK 111
128|AMC407974. 'AMC407863 {SILVER CREEK 112
129[Amca07975 {AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 113
i
130]Amc407976. {AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 114
s !
131
132|AMC407977] AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 115
133|AMC410217) 'AMC410214 ‘SILVER CREEK 116
134 ;
135|AMC410215 SILVER CREEK 117

q€ 7 o 9l 9 oIl
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136

137|AMca10216

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 118

138|AMC410217

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 119

139[AMC410218

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 120

140Q|AMCa10219

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 121

141]AMca10220

142

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 122

143|Amca10221

144

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 123

145|AmCa10222

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 124

146{AMC410223

AMC(C410214

SILVER CREEK 125

147|AMc410224

AMC410214

iSILVER CREEK 126

148|AMC410225

AMC410214

[SILVER CREEK 127

149|aMc410226

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 128

150|AMc410227

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 129

VHOZIYV "XTHI0Hd

151|AMC410228

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 130

152]AMCa10229

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 131
|

153|AMC410230

AMC410214

IZSILVER CREEK 132

154|AMCa10231

AMC410214

'SILVER CREEK 133

155]AMC410232

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 134

156|AMC410233

157

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 135

158|AMC410234

AMC410214

lSILVER CREEK 136

159|AMca10235

160

AMC410214

iSILVER CREEK 137

161 |AMC410236 -

'AMC410214

:SILVER CREEK 138

162|AMC410237

163

{AMC410214

ISILVER CREEK 139
i
j

164|AMC410238

:AMC410214

'SILVER CREEK 140

165|Amca10239

166

AMC410214

{SILVER CREEK 141

167|AMC410240

AMCA410214

|
1
{

‘SILVER CREEK 142

168]AMC410241

169

:AMC410214

T
i

I
!

:SILVER CREEK 143

170|Amca10242

AMC410214

;SILVER CREEK 144

171|AMC410243

172

;AMC410214

i
i
i
!

;SILVER CREEK 145

i

173|AMc410244

:AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 146

174|AMca10245

175

'AMC410214

“SILVER CREEK 147

176|Amca10246

::AMC410214
1

‘SILVER CREEK 148

177]AMca10247

178

‘AMC410214

H
i

(SILVER CREEK 149

i
!
;

179|Amca10248

'AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 150

180 AMC410249_

181

‘AMC410214

i

'SILVER CREEK 151

¢ o i 9y 8in
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A
182 [Amc410250) AMC410214 iSILVER CREEK 152
183
184 [AMC410251 | AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 153
185
186
187
188{AMC410252 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 154
189)AMc410253 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 155
190
191|amca10234. AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 156
192 ;c:)
193|AMC410255 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 157 =
194|AMC410256 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 158 T
195|AMC410257 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 159 :
196/|AMCa10258 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 160 gj
197|AMc410259 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 161 M
198|AMC410260 (AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 162 ;2
199}AMC410261 gAMC410214 ISILVER CREEK 163 =1
200|AMcCa10262 |AMC410214 'SILVER CREEK 164
201|AMc410263 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 165
202 [Amca10264 /AMC410214 {SILVER CREEK 166
203]|AMC410265 [AMC410214 SIVER CREEK 167
204
205]AMC410266 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 168
206
207|AMc410267 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 169
208|AMC410268 ;AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 170
209|AMC410269 EAMC410214 SILVER CREEK 171
210]AMc410270 jAMC410214 ;SILVER CREEK 172
211|AMC410272 {AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 173
212|AMC410272 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 174
213|AMc410273 {AMC410214 ISILVER CREEK 175
214|aMca10274 AMC410214 'SILVER CREEK 176
215|Amc410275 AMC410214 gSILVER CREEK 177
216
217|amca10276 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 178
218
219[AMC410277 /AMC410214 'SILVER CREEK 179
220 :
221
222 |
223|AMC410278 ::AMC410214 :SILVER CREEK 180
224 |
225]|AMC410279 ?AMC410214 :SILVER CREEK 181
226
227|AMC410280 ‘AMC410214 SIVER CREEK 122

¢ o 91 90y el
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228

272

'AMC428270

229[AMca10281 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 183
230
231[AMc410282 | AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 184
237[AMC413137 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 185
233
234
235 -
236|Amca13138 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 186
237
23g|AMC413139 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 187
239 :
240]|AMCc413140 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 188
241
247 |AMC413141 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 189
243
244|AMC413142 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 190
245
246|AMca13143 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 191
247
248|AMca13144 AMCA413137 SILVER CREEK 192
249
250 AMC4131ﬂ AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 193
251
252
253
254|AMCa27718 ] [AMC427718 'SILVER CREEK 194
255|AMCc4a27719 'AMC427718 'SILVER CREEK 195
1 1
256|AMCa27720 [AMC427718 {SILVER CREEK 196
257|AMc4a27721 |AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 197
258]AMc427722 AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 198
259|AMc427723 {AMC427718 {SILVER CREEK 199
260|AMca27724 AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 200
']
261|Amca27725 | ‘AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 201
262 |AMc428270 | 1AMC428270 SILVER CREEK 202
263|AMCa28271 {AMC428270 SILVER CREEK 203
264[AMCa28272 {AMC428270 ISILVER CREEK 204
265|AMC428273 /AMC428270 SILVER CREEK 205
266 5
n 4
AMC428274 'AMC428270 ‘SILVER CREEK 206
267 ; ;
268]|AMc428275 'AMC428270 ‘SILVER CREEK 207
269 £ .
AMC428276 'AMC42827 {SILVER CREEK 208 -
270 i i
271|AMca28277 |

;SILVER CREEK 209
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1 [Admin State: AZ

2 |Geo State: ‘AZ

3 (Claimant Name: |GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

4 |Address: 12440 ADOBE RD STE 101

5 |City: 'BULLHEAD CITY 2317154

6 !

Serial Number Claim Name Lead Serial Number

7

8

9 AMC361998\] MOSS 11 AMC361998
10 {AMC361999 MOSS 12 {AMC361998
11 AMC362000 MOQOSS 13 QAMC361998
12 |AMC362001 MOSS 14 AMC361998
13 |AMC362002 . MOSS 15 {AMC361998
14 [AMC362003 MOSS 16 AMC361998
15 [AMC362004 ;MOSS 17 AMC361998
16 |AMC362005 IMOSS 18 [AMC361998
17 |AMC362006 MOSS 19 iAMC361998
18 |AMC362007 MOSS 20 5AMC361998
19 JAMC362008 ;MOsSS 21 :;AMC361998
20 {AMC362009 !MOSS 22 éAMC361998
21 [AMC362010- MOSS 23 ;AMC361998
22 |AMC362011 MOSS 24 AMC361998
23 |AMC362012 . MOSS 25 AMC361998
24 |AMC362013. MOSS 26 ;;AMC361998
25 |AMC362014 MOSS 27 ;AMC361998
26 {AMC362015 MOSS 23 EAMC361998
27 |AMC362016 MOSS 29 EAMC361998
28 |AMC362017 MOSS 30 ;AMC361998
29 |AMC362018- MOSS 31 ‘AM(C361998
30 AMCEGZOZLE_B_I' MOSS 32 SAMC361998
31 (AMC362022 | MOSS 34 5AMC361998
32 [AMC362023 MOSS 35 ;AMC361998
33 |AMC(C362024 MOSS 36 éAMC361998
34 [AMC362025 MOSS 37 .AMC361998
35 {AMC362026 MOSS 38 AMC361998
36 |AMC362027 MOSS 39 AMC361998
37 }|AM(C362028 MOSS 39F EAMC361998
38 |AMC362029 ;MOSS 40 . EAMC361998
39 |AMC362030 ;;MOSS 41 EAMC361998
40 |AMC362031 EMOSS 42 EAMC361998
41 |Amc362032 ngoss 43 EAMC361998
42 |AMC362033 EMOSS 44 ?AMC361998
43 |AMC362034 EMOSS 45 :;AMC361998
44 |AMC362035 : 0SS 46 jAMC361998
45 |AMC362036 SMOSS 47

‘AMC361998
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46 [AMC362037 MOSS 478 AMC361998
47 |AMC362038 MOSS 48 AMC361998
48 |AMC362039 MOsS 49 AMC361998
49 |AMC362040 MOSS 50 AMC361998
50 {AMC362041 MOSS 51 AMC361998
517 [AMC362042 MOSS 52 AMC361998
52 J|AMC362043 MOSS 53 AMC361998
53 [AMC362044 MOSS 54 AMC361998
54 [AMC362045 MOSS 55 AMC361998
55 JAMC362046 MOSS 56 AMC361998
56 |AMC362047 MOSS 57 AMC361998
57 |aMc3s2048 MOSS 58 AMC361998
58 |AMC362049 - MOSS 59 AMC361998
59 [AMC362050 MOSS 60 AMC361998
60 |AMC362051 MOSS 61 AMC361998
61 |AMC362052 MOSS 62 AMC361998
62 [AMC362053 {MOss 63 AMC361998
63 |AMC362054 jMOss 64 |AMC361998
‘64 |AMc362055 :MQSS 65 {AMC361998
65 |AMC362056 MOSS 66 'AMC361998

il
66 |AMC362057 IMOSS 67 IAMC361998
67 1AMC362058 Emoss 68 IAMC361998
68 |Amc3s2059 IMOSS 69 AMC361998
69 [AMC362060 ] iMOSS 70 {AMC361998
70 [AMC398978} 'MOSS 1 ;AMC398978
71 |amc3sg979 IMOSS 2 |AMC398978
72 |AMC398380 :MOSs 3 :AMC398978
73 |AMC398981 “MOSS 4 |AMC398978
74 |AmC398982 MOSS 5 {AMC398978

L L
75 |Amc39g983 "MOSS 6 [AMC398978

{ i
76 |AMC398984 IMOSS 7 ;AMC398978
77 1AMC398985 {MOSS 8 'AMC398578
78 |AMC398986 :MOSS 9 :AMC3985978
AMC398987 :MOSS 10 AMC398978

79 ¥

80 |AMC3ggass ‘MOSS 118 {AMC398978
AMC398989 ‘MOSS 119 .AMC398978

81 : ;
82 |amc398990 IMOSS 120 :AMC398978
83 JAMC398991 ‘MOSS 121 ‘AMC398978
84 |AMC398992 /MOSS 122 'AMC398978
85 JAMC398993 _MOSS 123 ‘AMC398978
86 |AMC398994 .MOSS 124 'AMC398978
87 [AMC398995 ;MOS5 125 :AMC398978

: i
88 |AMC398996 'MOSS 126 [AMC398978
89 {AMC398997 'MOSS 127 "AMC398978
AMC398998 MOSS 128 ‘AMC398978

90 z
91 |AMC398999 MOsSs 129 AMC398978
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92 |AmC393000 MOSS 130 AMC398978
93 [Amc3gs001 MOSS 131 AMC398978
94 |AMC395002 MOSS 132 AMC398978
95 |Amc39s003- MOsS 133 AMC398978
96 |AMC399004 MOsS 134 AMC398978
97 |AMC399005 MOSS 135 AMC398978
98 |AmC399006 MOSS 136 AMC398978
99 |AMC399007 MOSS 137 AMC398978
100|amc399008 MOSS 138 AMC398978
101 [AMC399009 MOSS 139 [AMC398978
102 |aMc399010 MOSS 140 IAMC398978
103 |AMC399011 MOSS 141 {AMC398978
104 |AMC393012 MOSS 142 AMC398978
105 [Amc399013 MOSS 143 AMC398978
106 [AMc399014 MOSS 144 AMC398978
107]AMC399015 MOSS 145 AMC398978
108|Amc399016 'imoss 146 /AMC398978
109|Amc399017 {MOSS 147 {AMC398978
110]AMC399018] IMOSS 148 ,AMC398978
111|AMC408935 ") GvC1 /AMC408939
112|AMcaos940 GVC2 /AMC408939
113 |AmMca08941 GVC3 /AMC408939
114 |aAMca08942 Gvc4 IAMC408939
115 |[AMC408943 GVCS éAMC408939
116]AMC408944 GVC6 /AMC408939
117 |AMcaog94s GvC7 /AMC408939
118|AMc408946 Gvcs AMC408939
119|AMC408947 ‘Gves AMC408939
120|AMC408948 1GVC 10 'AMC408339
121|Amca08949 GVC11 /AMC408939
1272 |AMC408950 GVC12 IAMC408939
123 |AMC408951 Gvc13 gAMC408939
124|Amcaos9s2 GvC14 /AMC408939
125(AMc408953 EGVC 15 ;AMC408939
126|AMC408954 GVC 16 'AMC408939
127{AMca08955 Gve17 éAMC408939
128|AMca08956 - GVC18 "AMC408939
129|aMca08957 GVC19 ?AMC408939
130[aMcaoggsg §Gvc 20 /AMC408939
1 3 11Amca08959 ;GVC 2 “AMCa08939
132 [AMC408950 fevc 22 J:AMC403939
133 [AMC408961 GvC 23 {AMC408939
134|AMc408962 [GvC 24 %AMC408939
135 |AMC408963 GVC 25 AMC408939
136 |AMC408964 'GVC 26 'AMC408939
137|AMC408965 GvC27 AMC408939
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‘GVC75

138|AMC408966 GVC28 AMC408939
139|AMca08967 GVC29 AMC408939
140|Amca08968 GVC30 AMC408939
1471 |AMC408969 | GVC31 AMC408939
142 |AMC40897T | GVC33 AMCA408939
143|AMca08972 GVC34 AMC408939
144|AMC408973 GVC3S AMC408939
145 |AMC408974 GVC 36 AMC408939
146|Amca08a7s GVC37 AMC408939
147|AMC408976 GVC38 AMC408939
148]amca08977 GVC39 AMC408939
149|amcaosg78 GVC40 AMCA408939
150]AMca08979 Gvc41 AMC408939
151 |Amc408980 GVC42 AMC408939
152 |Amca08981 GvC 43 AMCA08939
153|AMC408982 GvC44 {AMC408939
154|AMca08983 GVC 45 AMC408939
155 |AmC408984 GVC46 |AMC408939
156]|AMC408985 GVC47 ‘AMCA08535
157 |AMC408986 GvC 48 AMC408939
158|amcaosas7 GVC49 AMC408939
159 [AmC408988 {GVC50 AMC408939
160 |AMC408983 ;fevc 51 /AMC408939
161 |AMca08ag0 1GVC 52 :AMC408939
162 |Amcaossg1 GVC 53 (AMCa08939
163 |AMC408992 GVC 54 'AMC408939
164 |AMC408993 GVCSS5 %AMC408939
165]AMC408994 {GVC 56 {AMC408939
166 |AMC408995 'GVC57 'AMC408939
167 |Amcaoss9s 'GVC58 AMC408939
168|Amca08397 i%csvc 59 /AMC408939
169]AMC408998 iGVC 60 {AMC408939
170]AMC408999 EGVC 61 fAMC408939
171|Amca09000 GVC 62 IEAMC408939
172 |Amcaos001. [GVC63 {AMC408939
173|Amca0s002 'GVC 64 |AMC408939
174|Amc409003 vac 65 EAMC408939
175|AMcaoso04 'GVC67 'AMC408939
176]AMca09005 éevc 68 fAMC408939
177]|AmCa09006- §Gvc 69 %AMC408939
178]AMCa09007 ‘Gvc70 'AMC408930
179|AMC409008 vac 71 §AMC408939
180|Amca09009 ;vac 72 'AMCa08333
181|AMc409010 ;:Gvc 73 “AMCa08539
182]|Amcaogo11 GVC 74 EAMC408939
183|AMC409012 ' AMCa08339
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A B C

184{AMC409013 GVC76 _ AMC408939

185|AMC409014 GVC77 AMC408939

186|AMC4a09015 GVC78 AMC408939

187|AMC409016 GVC79 AMC408939

188]AMCA409017. GVC 80 AMC408939

189|AMC409018 GvVC 81 AMC408939

190]AMC409019 GVC 82 AMC408939

191 ]AMC409020 GVC 83 AMC408939

192 |AMC409021) GVC 84 AMC408939

193 [AMC409022 GVC 85 - 1AMC408933

194]AMC409023 GvC8s - AMC408939

195|AMC409024 GvC g7 AMC408939

196 |Amca09025 : GVC 88 AMC408939

197 |AMC409026 GVC 83 " |AMC408939

198|AMC409027 {GVC 90 AMC408939

199 [AMC409028 GvCol AMCA408939 =2 =3 ?
200/AMC409029 iGVC 92 AMC408939 ‘{?—1 f “
201 [AMca09030 GVC 93 {AMC408939 = s B
202 [Amca09031 GVC 94 {AMC408939 > - -
203 |AMC409032 GVC 95 gAMC408939 = o *—:;E
204 |Amca05033 GVC 96 éAMC408939 ﬁ U 3 S
205 |AMC409034 6V o7 ;AMC408939 ?__. ™ —_3
206 AMC409035 ~ [Gvcos ;AMC408939 > ':” s
207 |AMC409036 1GVC 99 |AMC408939

208|AMC409037 ;:GVC 100 AMC408939

209|AMC409038 ;GVC 101 /AMC408939

210|AMC409039 :GVC 102 -~ |AMC408939

211]AMC409040 EGVC 103 ;!AMC408939

212 |AMC409041 vac 104 AMC408933

213 |AMC409042 Esvc 105 AMC408939

214|Amca09043 EGVC 106 AMC408939

215|AMC409044 {GVC 107 'AMC408939

216 |AMC409045 §Gvc 108 : gAMC408939

217 |AMC409046 GV 108 ‘ !AMC408939

218]|AMC409047 GVC110 AMC408939

219{Amca09048 [Gvci1l 'AMC408939

220 |AMC409049 . ‘vac 112 ;AMC408939

221|AMC409050 (GVC113 {AMC408939

222 |AMca09051 vac 114 -AMC408939

223{AMC409052 vac 115 ;AMC408939

224 |AMcC40s053 vac 116 fAMC408939

225|AMC409054 %Gvc 117 TAMC408939

226|AMC403055 ;GVC 118 ;'AMC408939

227|AMC409056 ,GVC119 ~AMC408939

228{AMC409057 vac 120 :AMC408939

229|AMC409058 ;GVC 21 fAMC403939




A B C

230[AMC409059 GVC122 AMC(408939

231|AMC409060 GVC123 AMC408939

232 |AMC409061 GVC124 AMC408939

233|AMC409062 GVC 125 AMC408939

234|AMC409063 GVC 126 AMC408939

235|AMC409064 GVC127 AMC408939

236]AMC409065 GVC128 AMC408939

237{AMC409066 GVC 129 AMC408939

238|AMC409067 GVC130 AMC408939

239|AMC403068 GvVC131 AMC408939

240]AMC409069 GVC132 AMC408939

241]AMC409070 | GVC133 AMC408939

242 |AMC409071 | GVC 134 AMC408939

243 |AMC409072 GVC 135 AMC408939

244|AMC409073 GVC136 AMC408939

245|AMC409074 GvC137 AMC408939

246]AMC409075 . GVC138 {AMC408939

247|AMC409076] GVC 139 {AMC408939 e~ R
248|AMC409085] GVC 149 AMC408939 =5 S
249{AMC403086 | ~levciso {AMC408939 ’—2 § e =
250|AMC403091— GVC 162 AMC408939 XL
251]AMC409093 1 GVC164 AMC408939 ;> o _;
252 {AMC409094 {GVC 165 /AMC408939 ?2 g :g
253 |AMC409095 GVC 166 , AMC408939 _S_:) NS I
254|AMC409096 - ‘GVC 167 {AMC408939 > g )
255]|AMC409097) GVC 168 'AMC408939 Y
256{AMC4091011 GVC172 AMC408939

2571AMC409102 .GVC 173 ;AMC408939

258]AMC409103 Gveia ;AMC408939

259]AMC409104 GVC175 {AMC408939

260]AMC409105 GVC176 {AMC408939

267|AMC409106 GVC177 AMC408939

262 [AMC409107 - jeveirs ~ AmC408939

263|AMC409108 "GV 179 A AMC408939

264|AMC409109 Eevc 180 {AMC408939

265[AMC409110 [GVC 181 {AMC408939

266/AMC409111 éevc 182 EAMC408939

267|AMC409112 ‘GVC 183 ' ,AMC408939

268{AMC409113 :GVC 184 'AMC408939

269[AMC409114 [GVC 185 'AMC408939

270|AMca09115 gevc 186 ;:AMC408939

271]AMcCa09116 ;GVC 187 'AMCa08339

272|Amca09117 [GVC 188 fAMC408939

273|amca09118 ‘GVC 189 AMC408939

274|AMC409119 'GvC 190 ?AMC408939

275]AMC409120 vac 191 ?AMC408939




A B C
276|Amca09121 GVC 192 AMC408939
277|AMca09122] GVC 193 AMC408939
278{AMC416914} MOSS 201 AMC416914
279|Amca16915 MOSS 202 AMC416914
280|AMC416916 MOSS 203 AMC416914
281]|AMca16917 MOSS 204 AMC416914
282|AMC416918 MOSS 205 AMC416914
283 |AMC416919 MOSS 206 AMC416914
284 ]AMC416920 MOSS 207 AMC416914
285]AMC416921 MOss 208 AMC416914
286|AMCa16922 | MOSS 209 AMC416914
287|AMC420117 ] » MOSS 210 AMC420117
288|AMC420118 | MOSsS 211 AMC420117
289]AMC432054 ~ GVC301 AMC432054
290|AMC433744 — MOSS 33X AMC433744
291|AMC450547 | GVC 452 AMCA50547
292 |AMCa50548 GvC 453 AMC450547
293]AMC450549 GVC 454 AMC450547
294|Amcasosso {GVCas6 AMC450547
295|AMCa50551 'GvC 457 ' AMC450547 s T =)
= o
296|AMC450552 GVC 458 AMC450547 g = =
297|AMC450553 [GVC 459 ~ |AMca50547 "l'} = =
- <
298|AMC450554 GVC 460 AMC450547 2
299(AMC450555 GVC 461 'AMC450547 > O
300/AMC450556 [GVC 462 AMC450547 = s
~
301 |AMCas0557 GVC 463 . {AMC450547 S o
302 [AMC450558 {GVC 464 AMC450547 g w
303 |AMC450559 GVC 465 AMC450547 -
304 |AMC450560 GVC 466 jAMC450547
305 |AMC450561 1GVC 467 1AMC450547
306 |AMC450562] ‘GvC 468 AMC450547
307 |AMcasoe93] [GVC 415 AMC450693
308 |Amcas0694 GVC 416 AMC450693
309 |amcasoe9s GVC417 AMC450693
310|AMC450696 ' .GVC 418 AMC450693
311 |amcasoss7 GVC 419 AMC450693
312 |amcasosss {GVC 420 AMC450693
i
313 {AMC450699 iGvCa21 [AMC450693
314|AMc450700 [GVC 422 {AMC450693
; .
315]AMC450701 'GVC 423 /AMC450693
H i
316]AMC450702 ‘GVC 424 ;AMC450693
317{AMC450703 1GVC 425 |AMC450693
318[AMcas0704 [GVC 426 iAMC450693
H i
319|AMc450705 (GvC 427 'AMC450693
320]AMc450706 (GVC428 /AMC450603
321|AMC450707 .GVC 429 'AMC450693




322 |AMCas0708 GVC 430 AMC450693
323 [Amcaso709 GVC431 AMC450693
324[AMC450710 GVC 432 AMC450693
325 [amcaso711 GVC 433 AMC450693
326 |AMCas0712 GVC434 AMC450693
327|amcas0713 GVC 435 AMC450693
328{AMC450714 GVC436 AMC450693
3291AMC450715 GVC 437 AMC450693
330|amcaso716 :GVC 438 AMCA450693
331|amcaso717 GVC 439 AMC450693
332 |AMcas0718 GVC 440 AMC450693
333 [AMcas0719 GVC 441 AMC450693
334 [AMC450720 [GVC 442 AMC450693
335|AMc4s0721 GVC443 AMCA450693
336|AMc4s0722 GVC 444 AMCA450693
337|AMc450723 GVC 445 AMC450693
338{AMC450724 GVC 446 AMC450693
339|amcas072s GVC 447 |AMC450693
340|AMc450726 [GVC 448 {AMCa50693
341|AMca50727 IGVC 449 AMC450693
3472 [AMC450728 éevc 450 AMC450693
343|AMcas0729 'GvC 251 /AMC450693
344]AMC450730 GVC 469 JAMCA50693
345]aMmcas0731 /GVC 470 'AMC450693
346 |amcaso732 EGVC 471 AMC450693
347|AMc450733 'GVC 472 'AMC450693
348|amcas0734 GVC 473 AMC450693
349|amca50735 1GVC 474 |AMC450693
350|amcaso73s ‘Gvcars ;FAMC450693
351 [AMc450737) GVC 476 |AMCA450693
352 [AMC451761] /GVC 302 E'AMC451761
353 {AMCa51762 GVC 303 [AMC451761
354 |AMCa51763 GVC304 IAMCas1761
355|AMcas1764 (GVC 305 éAMC451761
356|Amcas1765 {GVC 306 /AMC451761
357|amcas1766 'GVC 307 :AMC451761
358[AMc4s1767 vac 308 AMCa51761
359]AMcas1768 EGVC 309 AMCasTTeL
360|AMcas1769 EGVC 310 AMCA51761
361|amcas1770 gcvc 311 fAMC451751
362 |Amcas1771 GVC 312 ;AMC451761
363 |AMCas1772 GVC 313 AMCa51761
364 |AMCas1773 GVC314 EAMC451761
365 |AMC451774 GVC 315 5AMC451761
i
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- Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Page 1 of 2

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENTIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

4239449

Transaction #: 4354847
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2018

CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE| o1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /|[MAINT

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/504
CASES: AMC407863/$83700.00 S5Y7

1 11.00

-n/a- {83700.00

TOTAL:|| $83,700.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

1 || AMOUNT:|55335.00 “[POSTMARKED|IN/A |

TYPE:||CHECK [ RECEIVED:|[08/16/2018

[ CHECK NO:||6448

|
l

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

AMOUNT:|[28365.00 ~ |POSTMARKED:|N/A |

TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/16/2018 |

— =

CHECK NO:|[6449

_

NAME:|GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

| REMARKS

=

|
i

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/20/2018



Admin State: Az
Geo State: AZ

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

101

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

"BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486"
Claim Name/Number

Serial No.
Serial No

AMC361998
AMC361999
AMC362000
AMC362001
AMC362002
AMC362003
AMC362004
AMC362005
AMC362006
AMC362007
AMC362008
AMC362009
AMC362010
AMC362011
AMC362012
AMC362013
AMC362014
AMC362015
AMC362016
AMC362017
AMC362018
AMC362019
AMC362022
AMC362023
AMC362024
AMC362025
AMC362026
AMC362027
AMC362028
AMC362029
AMC362030
AMC362031
AMC362032
AMC362033
AMC362034
AMC362035
AMC362036
AMC362037
AMC362038
AMC362039
AMC362040
AMC362041
AMC362042
AMC362043
AMC362044
AMC362045
AMC362046
AMC362047
AMC362048
AMC362049
AMC362050
AMC362051
AMC362052

261993

i 398978
o133 108939

CUSTOMER ID: 2317154 2440 ADOBE RD STE

L’i 4;‘% /t{

Lead Serial No. Disposition

0 (1
Claim Name/Number Mc Lead Case Ser Nr Disposition L{5"£> : \T7
' 3 o = =
MOSS 11 AMC361998 ACTIVE Y10 R /‘/ HEX s
MOSS %g Amcggiggg ACTIVE .
MOSS 13 AMC ACTIVE Bl d -, ™
MOSS 14 AMC361998 ACTIVE L_// 5 3 7/ 2 8 %
MOSS %g AMC32%83§ ACTIVE & =
MOSS 16 AMC3 ACTIVE ' m T
MOSS 17 AMC361998 ACTIVE 727 T8 z & . m
MOSS %g Amcgg%ggg ACTIVE » *F = e
MOSS 19 AMC ACTIVE , i o=
MOSS 20 AMC361998 ACTIVE YAE A7 ¢ % =
MOSS 21 AMC361998 ACTIVE = U oo
MOSS 22 AMC361998 ACTIVE Q N -
MOSS 23 AMC361998 ACTIVE = - =
MOSS 24 AMC361998 ACTIVE > &= 2
MOSS 25 AMC361998 ACTIVE i
MOSS 26 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 27 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 28 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 29 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 30 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 31 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 32 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 34 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 35 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 36 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 37 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 38 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 39 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 39F AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 40 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 41 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 42 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 43 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 44 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 45 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 46 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 47 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 478 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 48 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 49 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 50 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 51 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 52 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 53 AMC361998 ACTIVE "
MOSS 54 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 55 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 56 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 57 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 58 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 59 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 60 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 61 AMC361998 ACTIVE
MOSS 62 AMC361998 ACTIVE
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AMC362053
AMC362054
AMC362055
AMC362056
" AMC362057
AMC362058
AMC362059
AMC362060
AMC398978
AMC398979
AMC398980
AMC398981
AMC398982
AMC398983
AMC398984
AMC398985
AMC398986
AMC398987
AMC398988
AMC398989
AMC398990
AMC398991
AMC398992
AMC398993
AMC398994
AMC398995
AMC398996
AMC398997
AMC398998
AMC398999
AMC399000
AMC399001
AMC399002
AMC399003
AMC399004
AMC399005
AMC399006
AMC399007
AMC399008
AMC399009
AMC399010
AMC399011
AMC399012
AMC399013
AMC399014
AMC399015
AMC399016
AMC399017
AMC399018
AMC408939
AMC408940
AMC408941
AMC408942
AMC408943
AMC408944
AMC408945
AMC408946
AMC408947
AMC408948
AMC408949
AMC408950
AMC408951
AMC408952

MOSS 63
MOSS 64
MOSS 65
MOSS 66
MOSS 67
MOSS 68
MOSS 69
MOSS 70
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS 10

OLOONOVIEAWN =

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS

118
1Y
120
12"
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
134
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
150
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978

GVC

GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC

OCONOUVIAWNER

=
o

PR
BWN R

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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AMC408953
AMC408954
AMC408955
AMC408956
AMC408957
AMC408958
AMC408959
AMC408960
AMC408961
AMC408962
AMC408963
AMC408964
AMC408965
AMC408966
AMC408967
AMC408968
AMC408969
AMC408971
AMC408972
AMC408973
AMC408974
AMC408975
AMC408976
AMC408977
AMC408978
AMC408979
AMC408980
AMC408981
AMC408982
AMC408983
AMC408984
AMC408985
AMC408986
AMC408987
AMC408988
AMC408989
AMC408990
AMC408991
AMC408992
AMC408993
AMC408994
AMC408995
AMC408996
AMC408997
AMC408998
AMC408999
AMC409000
AMC409001
AMC409002
AMC409003
AMC409004
AMC409005
AMC409006
AMC409007
AMC409008
AMC409009
AMC409010
AMC409011
AMC409012
AMC409013
AMC409014
AMC409015
AMC409016

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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AMC409017
AMC409018
AMC409019
AMC409020
AMC409021
AMC409022
AMC409023
AMC409024
AMC409025
AMC409026
AMC409027
AMC409028
AMC409029
AMC409030
AMC409031
AMC409032
AMC409033
AMC409034
AMC409035
AMC409036
AMC409037
AMC409038
AMC409039
AMC409040
AMC409041
AMC409042
AMC409043
AMC409044
AMC409045
AMC409046
AMC409047
AMC409048
AMC409049
AMC409050
AMC409051
AMC409052
AMC409053
AMC409054
AMC409055
AMC409056
AMC409057
AMC409058
AMC409059
AMC409060
AMC409061
AMC409062
AMC409063
AMC409064
AMC409065
AMC409066
AMC409067
AMC409068
AMC409069
AMC409070
AMC409071
AMC409072
AMC409073
AMC409074
AMC409075
AMC409076
AMC409085
AMC409086
AMC409091

110
111
112
113
114
NS
116
1L/
118
119
120
123
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
3
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
149
150
162
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AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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AMC409093
AMC409094
AMC409095
AMC409096
AMC409097
AMC409101
AMC409102
AMC409103
AMC409104
AMC409105
AMC409106
AMC409107
AMC409108
AMC409109
AMC409110
AMC409111
AMC409112
AMC409113
AMC409114
AMC409115
AMC409116
AMC409117
AMC409118
AMC409119
AMC409120
AMC409121
AMC409122
AMC416914
AMC416915
AMC416916
AMC416917
AMC416918
AMC416919
AMC416920
AMC416921
AMC416922
AMC420117
AMC420118
AMC432054
AMC433744

282

GVC 164 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 165 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 166 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 167 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 168 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 172 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 173 AMC408939 ACTIVE "
GVC 174 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 175 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 176 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 177 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 178 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 179 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 180 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 181 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 182 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 183 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 184 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 185 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 186 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 187 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 188 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 189 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 190 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 191 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 192 AMC408939 ACTIVE
GVC 193 AMC408939 ACTIVE
MOSS 201 AMC416914

MOSS 202 AMC416914

MOSS 203 AMC416914

MOSS 204 AMC416914

MOSS 205 AMC416914

MOSS 206 AMC416914

MOSS 207 AMC416914
MOSS 208 AMC416914

MOSS 209 AMC416914

MOSS 210 AMC420117

MOSS 211 AMC420117

GVC 301 AMC432054 ACTIVE
MOSS 33X AMC433744

155 43710

CLAIMS $155 PER CL. "$43,710.00 "

TextLabel

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS
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TextLabel
Number of ACTIVE cases:

282

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS
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LA CUESTA - SILVER CREEK CLAIMS - VERTEX
LA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC

"KINGMAN, AZ 86401-8722"

CUSTOMER ID: 2354577 3349 S STALLION DR

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
Serial No Claim Name/Number Mc Lead Case Ser Nr Disposition
AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 1 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407864 SILVER CREEK 2 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407865 SILVER CREEK 3 AMC407863 ACTIVE , =
AMC407866 SILVER CREEK 4 AMC407863 ACTIVE ;g = ;;
AMC407867 SILVER CREEK 5 AMC407863 ACTIVE = -
AMC407868 SILVER CREEK 6 AMC407863 ACTIVE M = o
AMC407869 SILVER CREEK 7 AMC407863 ACTIVE z & .M
AMC407870 SILVER CREEK 8 AMC407863 ACTIVE > SN i)
AMC407871 SILVER CREEK 9 AMC407863 ACTIVE ~ 2
AMC407872 SILVER CREEK 10 AMC407863 ACTIVE ;; sh;i
AMC407873 SILVER CREEK 11 AMC407863 ACTIVE = TV o=
AMC407874 SILVER CREEK 12 AMC407863 ACTIVE E; "
AMC407875 SILVER CREEK 13 AMC407863 ACTIVE = : %,
AMC407876 SILVER CREEK 14 AMC407863 ACTIVE o = 2
AMC407877 SILVER CREEK 15 AMC407863 ACTIVE £
AMC407878 SILVER CREEK 16 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407879 SILVER CREEK 17 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407880 SILVER CREEK 18 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407881 SILVER CREEK 19 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407882 SILVER CREEK 20 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407883 SILVER CREEK 21 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407884 SILVER CREEK 22 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407893 SILVER CREEK 31 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407894 SILVER CREEK 32 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407895 SILVER CREEK 33 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407896 SILVER CREEK 34 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407897 SILVER CREEK 35 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407898 SILVER CREEK 36 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407899 SILVER CREEK 37 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407900 SILVER CREEK 38 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407901 SILVER CREEK 39 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407902 SILVER CREEK 40 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407903 SILVER CREEK 41 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407904 SILVER CREEK 42 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407905 SILVER CREEK 43 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407906 SILVER CREEK 44 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407907 SILVER CREEK 45 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407908 SILVER CREEK 46 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407909 SILVER CREEK 47 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407910 SILVER CREEK 48 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407911 SILVER CREEK 49 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407912 SILVER CREEK 50 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407913 SILVER CREEK 51 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407914 SILVER CREEK 52 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407915 SILVER CREEK 53 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407916 SILVER CREEK 54 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407925 SILVER CREEK 63 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407926 SILVER CREEK 64 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407927 SILVER CREEK 65 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407928 SILVER CREEK 66 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407929 SILVER CREEK 67 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407930 . SILVER CREEK 68 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407931 SILVER CREEK 69 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407932 SILVER CREEK 70 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407933 SILVER CREEK 71 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407934 SILVER CREEK 72 AMC407863 ACTIVE
Page 1 v



LA CUESTA - SILVER CREEK CLAIMS - VERTEX

AMC407935 SILVER CREEK 73 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407936 SILVER CREEK 74 AMC407863 : ACTIVE
AMC407937 SILVER CREEK 75 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407938 SILVER CREEK 76 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407939 SILVER CREEK 77 AMC4(07863 ACTIVE
AMC407940 SILVER CREEK 78 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407941 SILVER CREEK 79 AMC407863 - ACTIVE
AMC407942 SILVER CREEK 80 AMC407863 " ACTIVE
AMC407943 SILVER CREEK 81 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407944 SILVER CREEK 82 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407945 SILVER CREEK 83 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407946 SILVER CREEK 84 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407947 SILVER CREEK 85 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407948 SILVER CREEK 86 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407949 SILVER CREEK 87 AMC407863 - ACTIVE
AMC407950 SILVER CREEK 88 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407951 SILVER CREEK 89 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407952 SILVER CREEK 90 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407953 SILVER CREEK 91 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407954 SILVER CREEK 92 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407955 SILVER CREEK 93 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407956 SILVER CREEK 94 AMC407863 - ACTIVE
AMC407957 SILVER CREEK 95 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407958 SILVER CREEK 96 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407 939w SILVER CREEK 97 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407970 SILVER CREEK 108 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407971 SILVER CREEK 109 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407972 SILVER CREEK 110 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407973 SILVER CREEK 111 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407974 SILVER CREEK 112 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407975 SILVER CREEK 113 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407976 -SILVER CREEK 114 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407977 SILVER CREEK 115 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 116 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410215 SILVER CREEK 117 . AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410216 SILVER CREEK 118 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410217 SILVER CREEK 119 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410218 SILVER CREEK 120 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410219 ' SILVER CREEK 121 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410220 SILVER CREEK 122 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410221 SILVER CREEK 123 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410222 SILVER CREEK 124 AMC410214 ACTIVE
.AMC410223 SILVER CREEK 125 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410224 SILVER CREEK 126 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410225 SILVER CREEK 127 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410226 SILVER CREEK 128 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410227 SILVER CREEK 129 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410228 SILVER CREEK 130 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410229 SILVER CREEK 131 AMC410214 - ACTIVE
AMC410230 SILVER CREEK 132 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410231 SILVER CREEK 133 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410232 SILVER CREEK 134 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410233 SILVER CREEK 135 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410234 SILVER CREEK 136 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410235 SILVER CREEK 137 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410236 SILVER CREEK 138 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410237 SILVER CREEK 139 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410238 SILVER CREEK 140 AMC410214 ACTIVE
. AMC410239 SILVER CREEK 141 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410240 SILVER CREEK 142 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410241 SILVER CREEK 143 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410242 SILVER CREEK 144 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410243 SILVER CREEK 145 AMC410214 ACTIVE
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AMC410244
AMC410245
AMC410246
AMC410247
AMC410248
AMC410249
AMC410250
AMC410251
AMC410252
AMC410253
AMC410254
AMC410255
AMC410256
AMC410257
AMC410258
AMC410259
AMC410260
AMC410261
AMC410262
AMC410263
AMC410264
AMC410265
AMC410266
AMC410267
AMC410268
AMC410269
AMC410270
AMC410271
AMC410272
AMC410273
AMC410274
AMC410275
AMC410276
- AMC410277
AMC410278
AMC410279
AMC410280
AMC410281
AMC410282
AMC413137
AMC413138
AMC413139
AMC413140
AMC413141
AMC413142
AMC413143
AMC413144
AMC413145
AMC427718
AMCA27719
AMC427720
AMC427721
AMCA427722
AMC427723
AMC427724
AMC427725
AMC428270
AMC428271
AMC428272
AMC428273
AMC428274
AMC428275
AMC428276

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

" SILVER

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

- SILVER
" SILVER

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

CREEK 146

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMCA13137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270

"~ AMC428270

AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270
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AMC428277

TOTAL 183 155

28365
183 CLAIMS

$155 PER CLAIM

TextLabe]l

TextLabel

Number of ACTIVE cases: 183

Page 4

AMC428270

"$28,365.00 "

LA CUESTA - SILVER CREEK CLAIMS - VERTEX
SILVER CREEK 209

ACTIVE

VDTN WK

140 3L 2V WIE
301340 3x 1503



VERTEX CORP
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August 23, 2017 E S ~ix=
; ~N ’J)';;'
- -:’:m
» £ =
< U oD
Bureau of Land Management g Yy 3
Mining Claims e g e

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Hello -
Enclosed is our check # 6149 in the amount of $43,710 for fiscal 2018 yearly maintenance fees for

282 lode claims in the name of Golden Vertex Corp at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check #6148 in the amount of $28,365 for fiscal 2018 yearly maintenance fees

for 183 lode claims in the name of La Cuesta International at the rate of $155 per claim.

Listings of the two groups of claims are attached to each check.

Please don't hesitate to contact me should you have any questions or need further information.

s TP -BR) S 287
Sincerely,

/7,

L.J. “Joe” Bardswich, P. E.
President
Golden Vertex Corp.

Cc: File

2440 ADOBE RD, SUITE 101 BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442 928-763-6252 ;
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*_~Receipt ‘

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 2

3960166

Transaction #: 4069985
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2017

| CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE vy DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL ||

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC361998/$72075.00

1 1.00

MAINT
2018/465

-n/a-

72075.00

TOTAL:

$72,075.00

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 [ AMOUNT:|28365.00

~ |[POSTMARKED:][08/23/2017 |

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:08/24/2017 |

[ CHECKNO6148

|

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485

UsS

2 [ AMOUNT[43710.00

[POSTMARKED:[[08/23/2017 |

l TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|08/24/2017 |

[ CHECKNO{[6149

_

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485

US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/25/2017



VERTEX CORP

2440 Adobe Road, Suite 101 Bullhead City, Arizona 86442
Phone 928-763-6252 Fax 928-763-6259 Yyad (7

£ =2 2
Q & I
m > e
August 11, 2016 zZ § U=
> f.n’c_.?
Bureau of Land Management » o Gim
= <<
Mining Claims ~ ) =
£ v 3
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 > N 5
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 B

Enclosed is our check #5957 in the amount of $43,710 for fiscal 2017 yearly maintenance fees for 282
lode claims in the name of Golden Vertex Corp at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check #5958 in the amount of $28,365 for fiscal 2017 yearly maintenance fees
for 183 lode claims in the name of La Cuesta International at the rate of $155 per claim.

Listings of the two groups of claims are attached.

Please call me in the event that there are any problems.

Thank-you.

RECETDY: 4

W\

L.J. Bardswich, P. E.

General Manager
Golden Vertex Corp

928-234-5227 (cell)

KA



RunDate:  08/16/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:10 PM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS —
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

[dmin State: AZ : RECEIDT # %B@ C;@

Geo State: AZ

iOLDEN VERTEX CORP

440 ADOBE RD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 231715
3ULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486

®

Page 1 of 7

Sexrial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Digposgition
AMc:aswsa—1 MOSS 11 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC361999 MOSS 12 AMC361998 ‘ ACTIVE
AMC362000 MOSS 13 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362001 MOSS 12 AMC361998 : ACTIVE
AMC362002 MOSS 15 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362003 MOSS 16 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362004 MOSS 17 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362005 MOsSs 18 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362006 MOSS 19 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362007 MOSS 20 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362008 MOSS 21 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362009 MOSS 22 AMC361998 ACTIVE
iMc35201o MOSS 23 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362011 MOSS 24 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362012 MOSS 25 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362013 MOSS 26 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362014 MOSS 27 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362015 MOSS 28 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362016 MOSS 29 AMC361998 ACTIVE
2AMC362017 MOS8 30 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362018 MOSS 31 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362019 MOSS 32 AMC361998 ACTIVE
Amcaszozz*] MOSS 34 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362023 MOSS 35 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362024 MOSS 36 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362025 MOSS 37 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362026 MOSS 38 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362027 MOSS 39 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362028 MOSS 39F AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362029 MOSS 40 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362030 MOSS 41 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362031 MOSS 42 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362032 MOSS 43 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362033 MOSS 24 AMC361998 ACTIVE » ’
AMC362034 MOSS 45 AMC361998 ACTIVRAX )
AMC362035 MOSS 46 AMC361998 Aﬁ ‘s,
AMC362036 MOSS 47 AMC361998 Ag \_\ L
AMC362037 MOSS 47B AMC361998 ACTIVE @ R
AMC362038 MOSS 48 AMC361998 - AVAcTIvg™ -,;‘}
AMC362039 MOSS 49 AMC361998 ,:9 ACT »'33‘;0
AMC362040 MOSS 50 AMC361998 Q 1% S Q?
AMC362041 MOSS 51 AMC361998 . AACTIVEn ‘,)}‘
AMC362042 / MOSS 52 AMC361998 ,°"Ac'1:“:;\7§57 o

. ,‘5

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




P was. usI1o/10 UEFPARKIMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 0240 PM™
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENTH

MINING CLAIMS — -
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS Pace 2 of 7
age 2 0
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC362043“ MOSS 53 " AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362044 MOSS 54 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362045 MOSS 55 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362046 MOSS 56 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362047 MOSS 57 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362048 MOSS 58 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362049 MOSS 59 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362050 MOSS 60 AMC361998 ACTIVE
BAMC362051 MOSS 61 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362052 MOSS 62 » AMC361998 ACTIVE
2AMC362053 . MOSS 63 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362054 MOSS 64 AMC361998 ACTIVE
BAMC362055 MOSS 65 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362056 MOSS 66 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362057 MOSS 67 AMC361998 ACTIVE .
AMC362058 MOSS 68 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362059 MOSS 69 AMC361998 . ACTIVE
AMC362060 J MOSS 70 AMC361998 ACTIVE “
AMC398978 "] MOSS 1 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398979 MOSS 2 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398980 ’ MOSS 3 AM(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC398981 MOSS 4 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398982 MOSS 5 AM(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC398983 MOSS 6 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398984 MOSS 7 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398985 MOSS 8 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC358986 MOSS 9 AMC398978 ACTIVE -
AMC398987 MOSS 10 AMC398978 : ACTIVE
AMC398988 MOSS 118 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398989 MOSS 119 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398990 MOSS 120 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398991 MOSS 121 AMC398578 ACTIVE
AMC398992 MOSS 122 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398953 MOSS 123 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398994 MOSS 124 AMC(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC358995 MOSS 125 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398996 MOSS 126 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC398897 MOSS 127 AMC3989738 ACTIVE
AMC398598 MOSS 128 AMC(C398978 ACTIVE .
AMC398999 MOSS 129 AMC398978 ACTIVE s}b
AMC359000 MOSS 130 AMC398978 ACTIVE @Q - Q,‘
AMC399001 MOSS 131 AMC398978 ACTIY,B;\ \* ,@
AMC399002 MOSS 132 AMC398978 ACTINE @ >
AMC359003 MOSS 133 AMC398978 @m . %\ -
AMC399004 MOSS 134 AMC398978 . NTIVE O ".';,b ¥
AMC399005 MOSS 135 AMC398978 ‘ ‘{tc'r bog Q:’;{; Y
AMC399006 MOSS 136 AMC398978 Axr‘% \QA)‘:;\:‘“ =
AMC399007 MOSS 137 AMC398978 a G Q¢

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR ‘
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM ) o -~



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Run Date: 08/16/16 Run Time: 02:10 PM
. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information -~ WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS Page 3 of 7

Serial No. Claim Name/Numbexr Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC3990081 MOSS 138 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399009 MOSS 139 AM(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399010 MOSS 140 AM(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399011 MOSS 141 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399012 MOSS 142 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399013 MOSS 143 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399014 MOSS 144 AM(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399015 MOSS 145 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399016 MOSS 146 AMC(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399017 MOSS 147 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399018 j MOSS 148 AMC(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC’408939‘7 GVC 1 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408940 GVC 2 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408941 GVC 3 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408942 GVC 4 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408943 GvVC 5 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC408944 GVC 6 AMCA08939 ACTIVE
AMC408945 ave 7 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC408946 GVC 8 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408947 GvC 9 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408948 GVC 10 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408949 GVC 11 AMCA08939 ACTIVE
AMC408950 GVC 12 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC408951 GVC 13 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408952 GVC 14 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408953 GVC 15 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408954 GVC 16 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408955 GvVC 17 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408956 GVC 18 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408957 GVC 19 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408958 GvVC 20 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408959 GvC 21 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408960 GvC 22 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408961 GVC 23 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408962 GVC 24 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408963 GvVC 25 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408964 GVC 26 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408965 Gve 27 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408966 GVC 28 AMC408939 ACTIVE b
AMC408967 GvC 29 AMC408939 ACTIVE Q~
AMC408968 GvC 30 AMC408939 ACTIVE Q Q;"
aMc408969 | eve 31 AMC408939 acTIviy o
2MCa08971" ) GvC 33 AMC408939 @ \s\
AMC408972 GVC 34 AMC408939 IVE g\ \;&;
AMC408973 GVC 35 AMC408939 .,33‘ Ac'rwa \;‘., ’;b
AMC408974 GVC 36 AMCA408939 x\
AMC408975 GVC 37 AMC408939 éh-IVE K ,,)
AMC40897i) gvc 38 AMCA408939 ACTI 5)” \Y

*.v

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR //7
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM .



R, Uar 10/ 10 UEFAKIMEN! OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:10 PM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN— .
MINING CLAIMS :
Customer information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS .
Page 4 of ¥

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC408977.? GVC 39 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408978 avc 40 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408979 ave 41 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408980 GVC 42 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408981 GVC 43 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408982 GVC 44 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408983 GVC 45 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408984 GVC 46 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408985 GVC 47 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408986 GVC 48 AM(C408939 ACTIVE
AMC408987 GVC 49 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408988 GVC 50 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408989 GVC 51 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408990 GVC 52 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408991 GVC 53 AMC408939 ACTIVE .
AMC408992 GVC 54 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408993 GVC 55 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408994 GVC 56 AMC408939 ACTIVE -
AMC408995 GVC 57 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408996 GVC 58 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408997 GVC 59 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408998 GVC 60 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408999 GVC 61 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409000 GvC 62 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409001 GVC 63 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409002 GVC 64 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409003 GVC 65 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409004 GVC 67 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409005 GVC 68 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409006 GVC 69 AMC408939 ? ACTIVE
AMC409007 GVC 70 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409008 GvC 71 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409009 GVC 72 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409010 GVC 73 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409011 GvC 74 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409012 ave 75 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409013 GVC 76 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409014 gve 77 AMC408939 ACTIVE :
AMC409015 GvC 78 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409016 GVC 79 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC409017 Gve 80 AMC408939 ACTIVE Q\bb
AMC409018 GvC 81 AMC408939 ACTIVE %3 \

N\ &
AMC409013 GVC 82 AMC408939 ACTIVE \\
AMC409020 GVC 83 AMC408939 ACTIVE .\"\‘b L§\ ~L
AMC409021 GVC 84 AMC408939 ACT Q| .Q\\
AMC409022 GvC 85 AMC408939 ACTIV . %L%
AMC409023 GVC 86 AMC408939 ACTIVE 1. “'-“:\"'f)%
AMC409021} ave 87 AMCA408939 acTivEY D4 }s\,}

O QP

,,;}, -

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date:

08/16/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:10 PM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS .
Page 5 of
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC4090257 GVC 88 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC409026 GVC 89 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409027 GVC 920 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409028 GVC 91 AM(C408939 ACTIVE
AMC409029 GVC 92 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409030 GVC 393 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409031 GVC 94 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409032 GVC 95 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409033 GVC 96 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409034 GVC 97 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409035 Gve 98 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409036 GVC 99 AMC408933 ACTIVE
AMC409037 GVC 100 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409038 GVC 101 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409039 GVC 102 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409040 GVC 103 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409041 GVC 104 AMC408939 ACTIVE
RMC409042 GVC 105 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409043 GVC 106 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC409044 GVC 107 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409045 GVC 108 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409046 GVC 109 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409047 GvVC 110 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409048 GVC 111 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409049 GVC 112 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409050 GVC 113 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409051 GVC 114 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409052 GvVC 115 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409053 GVC 116 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409054 GVC 117 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409055 GVC 118 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409056 GVC 119 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409057 GVC 120 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409058 GVC 121 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409059 GvC 122 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409060 GVC 123 AMC408939 ACTIVE * >
AMC409061 GVC 124 AMC408939 Ac'rIVE:'Q ‘
AMC409062 Gve 125 AMC408939 Acn@ -Q:
AMC405063 GVC 126 AMC408939 Acﬁ}g : \‘\s‘ Q
2MC409064 Gve 127 AMC408939 E o \{:‘
AMC409065 GvC 128 AMC408939 CTIVEQ™ 4
AMC209066 GvC 129 AMC408939 . 'Q;S) ACTIé Cg‘;‘)b
AMC409067 eve 130 AMC408939 Ve LA
AMC409068 GVC 131 AMC408939 A\CTIVE :\_ZB\:‘
AMC409069 GvC 132 AMC408939 eIy’ O
AMC409070 Gve 133 AMC408939 ACTEVE
AMC409071 GVC 134 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
Auc4oso72j GVC 135 AMC408939 ACTIVE
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM i
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR 7

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



P Uas, usIbiL DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 0210 phi

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN— ’ . LN
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS Pade 6 of 7
age 6 of

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Digposition

AMC4090737 GVC 136 : AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409074 @ve 137 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409075 GVC 138 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC405076 j : GVC 139 AMC408939 ACTIVE
CaMesa5062— -FHE—6 AME466939- ACTIVE

AMCLOI0sS GYCTIET AMCH08939 ACTIVE

AMETOSORE YT AMCA08939 ACTIVE

AMC40908571 GVC 149 AMCA08939 ACTIVE

AMC405086 } GVC 150 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409091 % GVC 162 - AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409093 } GVC 164 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409094 GVC 165 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409095 GVC 166 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409096 GVC 167 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409097 _J GVC 168 AMC408939 ACTIVE -
AMC409101 “f{ GVC 172 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC4095102 GvVC 173 ) AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409103 GVC 174 ' AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409104 GVC 175 ‘ AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409105 GVC 176 AMCA408939 ACTIVE

AMC409106 GVC 177 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409107 GVC 178 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409108 GVC 179 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC405109 GVC 180 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409110 GVC 181 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409111 GVC 182 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409112 GVC 183 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409113 GVC 184 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409114 GVC 185 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409115 GVC 186 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409116 GvC 187 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409117 GVC 188 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409118 GVC 189 _ AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC405119 GVC 190 AMCA408939 ACTIVE

AMC409120 GVC 191 _ AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC409121 GVC 192 AMC408939 ACTIVE

amMC409122 ) GVC 193 AMC408939 ACTIVE

AMC4169147 MOSS 201 AMC416914 ACTIVE

AMC416915 MOSS 202 AMC416914 ACTIVE

AMC416916 MOSS 203 AMC416914 ACTIVE

AMC416917 MOSS 204 AMC416914 ACTIVE

AMC416918 MOSS 205 AMC416914 ACTIVE

AMC416919 MOSS 206 AMC416914 ACTIVE b
AMC416920 MOSS 207 AMCA16914 ACTIVE QQ\
AMC416921 MOSS 208 AMC416914 ACTIVE \QA) $a
AMC416922 _/ MOSS 209 AMC416914 ACTIVE '«‘* [
AMC420117 MOSS 210 AMC420117 ACT (.3%‘ \{\%
AMC420118) MOSS 211 AMC420117 '{ %\ _ 4

29 P
9?3 Ay 2 ‘\\6"
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM 5;;‘-@)

FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR ,{)\

s ,
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM ~ 2 %



Run Date: 08/16/16

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Run Time: 02:10 PM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS )
Page 7 of |

Serial No.

AMC432054 ——
AMC433744 -

Claim Name/Number

GVC 301
MOSS 33X

umber of ACTIVE cases:<sss— 28 Z ’

Lead Serial No.

AMC432054
AMC433744

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3635096
Phone: 602-417-9200 .

Transaction #: 3738935
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2016

| CUSTOMER:
GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101
BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE[ o1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS IHRNIICT;E TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT FEE _n/a- 143710.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 282 '

CASES: AMC361998/$43710.00

1 |[1.00

TOTAL:| $43,710.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|143710.00 [IPOSTMARKED:[|08/16/2016 |
TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:/|08/18/2016 |

| CHECK NO:[[5957

NAME:|GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Blllmg System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.




408939
416 914

ERTEX CORP 420 17

: firirs 432054
2440 Adobe Road, Suite 101 Bullhead City, Arizona 86442
Phone 928-763-6252 Fax 928-763-6259

August 17, 2015
Bureau of Land Management
Mining Claims

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

’ Enclosed is our check in the amount of $28,210 for fiscal 2016 yearly maintenance fees for 182 lode

claims in the name of Golden Vertex Corp at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of $15,965 for fiscal 2016 yearly maintenance fees for 103

lode claims in the name of Patriot Gold at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of $28,365 for fiscal 2016 yearly maintenance fees for 183 _
lode claims in the name of La Cuesta International at the rate of $155 per claim.

Listings of the three groups of claims are attached.

Please call me in the event that there are any problems.

Thank-you.

“ RECEIPT $#233 /499c—

L.J. Bardswich, P. Eng.

General Manager
e )

Co Y

Golden Vertex Corp o
=

928-234-5227 (cell) =

< d 1Z 9y G0
Q3AI1333Y

0
Adids

\&



" Run Date: 08/16/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ’ Run Time: 08:03 pr
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS e fin
Admin State: AZ &2 4’4,7//'775 @2 55 — &g2g2/2.°<

Geo State: AZ

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2317154
BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC408939 GVC 1 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408940 GVC 2 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408941 GvC 3 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408942 GVC 4 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408943 GVC 5 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408944 GVC 6 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408945 GVC 7 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408946 GVC 8 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408947 GVC 9 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408948 GVC 10 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408949 GVC 11 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408950 GVC 12 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408951 GvC 13 AMC408939 ACTIVE
_ AMC408952 GVC 14 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408953 GVC 15 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408954 GVC 16 AMC408939 ACTIVE
" AMC408955 GVC 17 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408956 GvC 18 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408957 GVC 19 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408958 GVC 20 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408959 GvC 21 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408960 GVC 22 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408961 GvC 23 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408962 GVC 24 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408963 GVC 25 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408964 GVC 26 AMC408939 ACTIVE -
e ~ s
AMC408965 GVC 27 AMC408939 ACTIVE =z =2 .=
AMC408966 GVC 28 AMC408939 ACTIVE ?31 : ‘
AMC408967 GvC 29 AMC408939 ACTIVE - = )
AMC408968 GVC 30 AMC408939 ACTIVE ST ;\) ha,
~AMC408969 GvC 31 AMC408939 ACTIVE Sty o M
AMC408971 Gve 33 AMC408939 ACTIVE o5 7 =
AMC408972 GVC 34 AMC408939 ACTIVE ~I =)
AMC408973 GVC 35 AMC408939 ACTIVE o 0
AMC408974 Gve 36 AMC408939 ACTIVE > N S
AMC408975 GvVC 37 AMC408939 ACTIVE (== N
AMC408976 GVC 38 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408977 GVC 39 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408978 GVC 40 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408979 GVC 41 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408980 GVC 42 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408981 GVC 43 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408982 GVC 44 AMC408939 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




L 4 :
Run Date:

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

08/16/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime: ~ 08:03 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 2 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC408983 GVC 45 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408984 GVC 46 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC408985 GVC 47 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408986 GVC 48 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408987 GVC 49 AMC408939 ACTIVE
aMC408988 GVC 50 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408989 GVC 51 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408990 GVC 52 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408991 GVC 53 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408992 GVC 54 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408993 GVC 55 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408994 GVC 56 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408995 GVC 57 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
BAMC408996 GVC 58 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408997 GVC 59 AMCA08939 ACTIVE
BMC408998 GveC 60 AMCA08939 ACTIVE
" AMC408999 Gve 61 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409000 GVC 62 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409001 GVC 63 AMC408939 ACTIVE
- AMC409002 GVC 64 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409003 GVC 65 AMC408939 ACTIVE
_ AMC409004 GVC 67 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409005 GVC 68 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409006 GVC 69 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC4090Q7 Gve 70 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409008 GvC 71 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC409009 Gve 72 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409010 GVC 73 AMC408939 ACTIVE _
AMC409011 Gve 74 AMC408939 ACTIVE - = ;‘-?3
AMC409012 GvC 75 AMC408939 ACTIVE 5 0= =
AMC409013 GVC 76 AMC408939 ACTIVE Q_W = “_D
AMC409014 ave 77 AMC408939 ACTIVE = @ M
AMC409015 Gve 78 AMC408939 ACTIVE < ~N -
AMC409016 Gve 79 AMC408939 ACTIVE > - L=
AMC409017 Gve 80 AMC408939 ACTIVE 2 ik
AMC409018 GVC 81 AMC408939 ACTIVE 8 T -
AMC409019 GvC 82 AMC408939 ACTIVE = B ;M
AMC409020 ave 83 AMC408939 ACTIVE = g B
AMC409021 GVC 84 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409022 GVC 85 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409023 GVC 86 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409024 GVC 87 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409025 GVC 88 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409026 GVC 89 AMC408939 ACTIVE
2AMC409027 GvC 90 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409028 ave 91 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409029 QvC 92 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409030 Gve 93 AMC408939 ACTIVE



" Run Date: 08/16/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:03 AM’
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 3 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC409031 GVC 94 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409032 GvC 95 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409033 GvVC 96 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409034 ave 97 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409035 gvc 98 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409036 ave 95 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409037 GVC 100 , AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409038 GVC 101 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409039 GVC 102 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409040 GVC 103 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409041 GVC 104 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409042 GVC 105 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409043 GVC 106 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409044 GVC 107 : AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409045 GVC 108 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409046 GvC 109 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409047 GVC 110 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409048 GVC 111 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409049 Gve 112 AMC408939 ACTIVE
© BMC409050 GVC 113 AMC408939 - ACTIVE
AMC409051 GVC 114 AMC408939 - ACTIVE
AMC409052 GVC 115 AMC408939 ACTIVE
" AMC409053 ave 116 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409054 GvVC 117 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409055 GvC 118 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409056 GVC 119 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409057 GVC 120 AMC408939 ACTIVE .
AMC409058 Qve 121 AMC408939 ACTIVE o
AMC409059 GvC 122 AMC408939 ACTIVE _—;—f = 1
AMC409060 GVC 123 AMC408939 ACTIVE o i
AMC409061 GVC 124 AMC408939 ACTIVE ’? §,>§ B
AMC409062 GVC 125 AMC408939 ACTIVE >< ~O
AMC405063 GVC 126 AMC(C408939 ACTIVE :‘> —
AMC409064 GVC 127 AMC408939 ACTIVE o -
AMC409065 GVC 128 AMC408939 ACTIVE ~ J
AMC409066 GVC 129 AMC408939 ACTIVE < N
AMC409067 GVC 130 AMC408939 ACTIVE = N
AMC409068 GVC 131 AMC408939 ACTIVE o
AMC409069 GvC 132 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409070 GVC 133 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC409071 GVC 134 AMC408939 - ACTIVE
AMC409072 GVC 135 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409073 GVC 136 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409074 GvVC 137 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409075 GVC 138 AMC408939 ACTIVE
~AMC409076 GVC 139 ’ AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409082 GVC 146 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409083 GVC 147 AMC408939 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



C
Run Date: 08/16/15

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Run Time: 08:03 AM

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 4 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC409084 GVC 148 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409085 GVC 149 AMC408939 ACTIVE
- AMC409086 GvVC 150 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AUSLI908% CHG-+58 ——ANICAVE53T e MO M & L
~AMEL0S0EE GE—i-55 AMIEAR8935 reTrrE— 2 27
~AME4B9895 G50 AME408935 —serrre————— /7 ’
AME4-00600 S AdtC40 BCTIVE 7,/ e
AMC409091 GVC 162 AMC408939 ACTIVE r o S TCE
MO0 GHE—ir63 — AR RO E— ‘
AMC409093 GVC 164 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409094 GVC 165 AMC408939 ACTIVE
BMC409095 GVC 166 AMC408939 ACTIVE
BMC409096 GVC 167 AMC408939 ACTIVE
<+ AMC405097 GVC 168 AMC408939 ACTIVE
( AMOAADASS ~yzo a o AMGAG8935=— AP ¥ %4 /arCf F
DHCLOB0-58- Jali/a R 22t —pAE408535- ACTIVE K i
—AME409109 =S —AMGA08935 —serrE————— /7 ’
AMC409101 GveC 172 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409102 GvVC 173 AMC408939 ACTIVE
* AMC409103 GvC 174 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409104 GVC 175 AMC408939 ACTIVE
. AMC409105 GVC 176 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409106 Gve 177 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409107 Gve 178 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC409108 GVC 179 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409109 GVC 180 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409110 GvC 181 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409111 GVC 182 AMC408939 ACTIVE __ ~
AMC409112 GVC 183 AMC408939 ACTIVE —3- =
AMC409113 GVC 184 AMC408939 ACTIVE ’53 : "":
AMC409114 GVC 185 AMC408939 ACTIVE Z7 = ;\.;;;_3]
AMC409115 GVC 186 AMC408939 ACTIVE >< o i)
AMC409116 GVC 187 AMC408939 ACTIVE -, — - i
AMC409117 GvC 188 AMC408939 ACTIVE 2O T - :_:1
AMC409118 GVC 189 AMC408939 ACTIVE I~J e
AMC409119 GVC 130 AMC408939 acrive 2 oy
AMC409120 GVC 191 AMC408939 ACTIVE 1> o 3
AMC409121 GVC 192 AMC408939 ACTIVE o
~AMC409122 GVC 193 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC432054 Gve 301 AMCA432054 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE Cases lwk7o—— 7 17 /

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2670 SANCTUARY DR

BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-8440

Serial No.

AMC416914
AMC416915

Claim Name/Number

MOSS 201
MOSS 202

Lead Serial No.

AMCA16914
AMC416914

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

CUSTOMER ID: 2335699

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE



RunDate:  08/16/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:04 AVt
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 5 of 5

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC416916 MOSS 203 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416917 MOSS 204 AMC416914 ACTIVE
| AMC416918 MOSS 205 v AMC416914 ACTIVE
| AMC416919 MOSS 206 AMC416914 ACTIVE
2NC416920 MOSS 207 AMC416914 : ACTIVE
AMC416921 MOSS 208 AMC416914 ~ ACTIVE
-AMC416922 MOSS 209 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC420117 MOSS 210 AMC420117 : ACTIVE
AMC420118 MOSS 211 AMC420117 ACTIVE

Numbexr of ACTIVE cases: 1l v

A =
)7/~ = / 82 crArms @ /55

-

- % 8,2/0.00

S,
g =
L &I Iz
=~ "
g: o ey
2z <2 !
> =
=3 i
~4 U R
2 9y )
s ** ‘.
> (@ 5] !
Q a

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

rage 1 ol 1

3374975

Transaction #: 3473193
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2015

| CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LIEE QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
1 |/ 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED

CASES: AMC408939/$28210.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT - 182
2016

-n/a -

28210.00

TOTAL:

$28,210.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT||28210.00

[POSTMARKED:|[08/20/2015

| TYPE:||CHECK

CHECK NO:||5604

|
|
| RECEIVED:[[08/21/2015 |
|

NAME:{GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/24/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

RV AR

Box Number= AZ15026

OO O AR
Claim Begin-End: AMC432054-AMC432054

5 Miscellaneous

RTPTIANI  azis006s — Awoasiror-amcasaars



™ Page 1 of 1
o < AR Y3245

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3383998

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3482321
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2015

| CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101
BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

Receipt

LINEl o1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS Pliggi TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /|AMENDMENT || il 50.00

7 |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -5 ’
CASES: AMC362010/$50.00

TOTAL: $50.00

B PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT?|50.00 _||POSTMARKED:|N/A |
|
|

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/31/2015

| CHECK NO:|[5621

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

= REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

LIS pwTtRED
for Amcy32057.

Y 19/0015 A

9/1/2015




L.J. BardsWich

2670 Sanctuary Drive, Bullhead City, AZ 86442

August 26, 2015

Bureau of Land Management,
Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800,
Phoenix AZ , 85004-4427

Attn : ReAnn Meyers re3800(9310) RM

I wish to file Amendments to AMC 362010 (Moss 23), AMC 362020 (Moss 33), AMC362028 (Moss39F),
AMC362038 (Moss 46) all lead file AMC 361998 and to AMC 432054 (GVC301) lead file AMC432054.
The original recording for GVC 301 and the amendments for the four Moss claims were accompanied by
a portion of a claim drawing by the Arizona RLS. | added in the Township and Range onto the drawing
and inadvertently wrote T20N R20E instead of T20N R20W. The narrative description in the filing was

correct and had T20N R20E.
I attach drawings for each of the five claims with the correct Township and Range, (T20N R20W) and a

check for $50 to cover the fee.

Thank-you.

Joe Bardswich Joe Bardswich

Agent for Golden Vertex Corp.

Agent for Patriot Gold Corp.
e~ )
o = .,
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g @ M
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GOLDEN

VERTEX CORP

2440 Adobe Road, Suite 101  Bullhead City, Arizona 86442
Phone 928-763-6252 Fax 928-763-6259

April 27, 2015
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

I attach copies of 4 Amended Notices of Location, as agent for Patriot Gold Corp, and one new Notice
of Location for a newly staked claim as agent for Golden Vertex Corp. The claims were amended as
they were oversize, their previous descriptions did not match the actual locations of the posts on the
ground, and the descriptions previously filed were too general to properly describe the claims, and the
burros had run off with some of the 2x2 wooden stakes used as corner posts. All of the Location
Monuments were found (as evidenced by closed metal cans, some of which were still readable) and
the present Location Monuments for the Amended claims are co-incident with the original Location
Monuments.

After the claims were shortened to a maximum of 1500 feet or a width of 600 feet, the open ground
was covered by staking claim # GVC 301

I enclose a check for $252.00. $40 for 4 amendments @ $10, $155 for 1 maintenance fee, $20 for 1
processing fee and $37 for one recording fee.

Thank-you

# /
L.J. Bardswich, P. Eng. _ .
' oo~ 2
General Manager o = i
(o) 7 i
Golden Vertex Corp S E oy
o< ] e
Copy > L
=2 o ™
. i~ .y
Mark Marra, Fennemore Craig ) W
. i ) -
s o 3
V1



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

AR

Box Number= AZ15026

T 00O
Claim Begin-End: AMC432054-AMC432054

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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MQING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered: 05‘//2 //5/)@47\,\ MTP Checked By: ©4~ //j’ //{[-/y\
S GEO Checked By: 957/ /3 / /8 Lo
A

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC L{Zﬂ@ 5b thru  AMC e

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
,/ LODE Location Fee @ $37= S 5 7 do
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20= $ 22/) - 0@
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155= _$ / 5’%"00
MILL SITE Add’| Maint Fee for Assoc Placer= $
TUNNEL SITE sustora. $ X/ ./)()
TOTAL ACREAGE: N / )k? Per Claim Other Fees $ /
(Sl Other Fees S JZ/
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: J totaL $ 2 /2.00

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA:  Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ ‘{ TIMELY FILED: Yes| VI/ No[ ]

20N R W) sec &J—/

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: i
1 R SEE
i R SEC
T R SEG
if R SEC
BLM[ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ | No[ 1]
WILDERNESS AREA[ ]
SPLIT ESTATE: N/A[ ] SX[ 1] PX[ ] OTHER[ ]

SRHA[ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes[ ] No[ 1]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A[ ]

hGOZENOHY

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLYVOID[ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL AD UDICATION********************

DATE_,éﬂ;—Z 76225 \nmiaus




RUN TIME: 01:57 PM

Total Rows Returned:

5

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt =

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0200N 0200W 019, 14 0200N 0200W 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA

FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

RUN DATE:

07/13/2015
Page 1 of 1



RUN TIME: 01:57 PM
Adm State: Az '

" Serial Number: AZA 025631
Total Case Acres: 2.000

Casetype Case Disp 14
380913 CLOSED

Serial Number: AZA 026523
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype Case Disp 14
380913  CLOSED

Serial Number: AZA 035853
Total Case Acres: 0.300

Casetype Case Disp 14
380913 EXPIRED

Serial Number: AZA 036389
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype Case Disp 14

371511 PENDING

Serial Number: AZA 036390
Total Case Acres: 1.530

Casetype Case Disp 14
380910 CLOSED

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
. GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
' Sorted by Serial Number

0200N  0200W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff
019  ALIQ

0200N  0200W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff
019 ALIQ

0200N  0200W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff
019  ALIQ

0200N  0200W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff
019 ALIQ

0200N  0200W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff

019 ALIQ

Subdivision

SwW;

Subdivision

N2;

Subdivision

SW;

Subdivision

NW;

Subdivision

NW;

RUN DATE:

07/13/2015
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Act Pend
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NOTICE OF LOCATION FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
BLM serial Number
Notice is hereby given that the GVC 301 lode mining claim

has been located by Golden Vertex Corp., 2440 Adobe Road,

Bullhead City, AZ 86442

The Location Monument is located 5.89222°48"E., 2955.21 feet along the south line of Section 19, T.20N.
R.20W. and N.009237°12"E., 1209.92 feet from the southeast corner of Section 24, T.20N.,R.21 W., G.&
S.R.M. . '

Corner number 1 being the northeast corner and the POINT OF BEGINNING is located S.89222"48"E.,
51.98 feet and N.00237°12"E., 97.50 feet from the location monument said point being on the south line
of patented Gold Hill 4 M.5.3280; Thence 5.00937°12"W., 481.51 feet to the north fine of patented Key
No. 1, M.S, 4484 to corner number 2; Thence N.82926"15"W., 205.95 feet along sald north line of Key
No. 1 to corner number 3; thence N.00237°12°E., 498.45 feet to the south line of patented Gold Hili 3
M.S.3280 and corner number 4, thence 5.77946°45”E., 132.76 feet along said south line to the
southwest corner of said Gold Hill 4 and corner number S; Thence 5.77952°47"E., 75.91 feet along said
south line to corner number 1 being the Point of Beginning.

The above described claim contains 2.3 acres more or less.

This claim is marked by seven (7) 2" x 2" posts, one at each corner and one at the midpoint of each end
line. The claim is located in the SE % of section 19, T20 N, R20 W, G&SR Meridian. The above
information is shown on the attached map.

Dated and posted on the ground this 20" day of April, 2015,

Lioyd Joseph Bardswich, Agent

olden Vertex Corp
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FEE#

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

LLOYD JOSEPH BARDSWICH 04/24/2015 03:47 PM Fee: $19.00
AGENT FOR GOLDEN VERTEX CORP PRGE: 1 of 3

2670 SANCTUARY DR ’

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442

NOTICE OF LOCATION
FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
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